
Name 
Mailing Address 
City                                       State           Zip 
Telephone 
Email
Key Location                                   2026 Slip#

Boat Name
State Reg#                              Yr              Length
Boat Mfg.
Hull#
Engine(s):   Make/HP
        Single                  Twin              Triple
        Inboard               I/O                 Outboard

2026 SPRING
LAUNCH/HAUL AGREEMENT

Phone: 732-840-9090
GreenCove@suntex.com

3/24

3/31

4/7

4/14

4/21

4/28

5/5

5/12

5/19

5/26

6/2

6/9

Please select a week you woud like to be launched.
**Once launched the captain is responsible for moving the vessel
immediately or standard tie up fees will apply. Vessels leaving the premises
MUST be moved winthin 24 hours of launching or standard transient fees
will be applied. If your vessel is NOT ready for launch during your scheduled
week, NOT due to GCM Service Dept. and is blocking another scheduled
vessel you will be charged $10/ft to move/reblock.   ALL KEYS, DOCKLINES
MUST BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO LAUNCH OR VESSEL WILL NOT BE
LAUNCHED

If you would like to request a Saturday launch please schedule in person with Lenny  *SPOTS ARE LIMITED**

(PLEASE COMPLETE CUSTOMER INFORMATION TO UPDATE OUR DATABASE)

BOTTOM PAINTING 

Block Vessel From Trailer For Painting 
Power-Wash Bottom   (If Necessary)
Rotary Tip Bottom Wash 
**Recommend if paint is loose w/ disposal
Bottom Paint Prep Work 
Standard Repaint (No Prep Included)
                     Up to 23'
                     23' - 29'
                     30' +
Paint Trim Tabs (Covers 2 tabs)
Paint Outdrive/Transom
Paint Inboard Running Gear 
First Time Bottom Paint

$7.00/ft.
$7.00/ft.

$11.00/ft.

Standard Labor Rate Applies

$24.75/ft.
$25.75/ft.
$27.25/ft.

$80.00
$130.00/drive

$200.00/Shaft-Prop-Rudder
Estimate Required

*** GCM is not responsible for any paint that may or may not stick to an unproperly prepped hull, we recommend the captain inspects prior to
painting. GCM Service Department will not paint over chipping or flaking paint that needs prep work. Failure to do so may result in not being
launched when scheduled.**

Your requested date is subject to change at the sole discretion of the Service Department. All efforts will be made to meet requested dates.

INITIALRATE(Please select all that apply)



VESSEL VALET SERVICES
Remove & Recyle Shrink Wrap
Remove & Recycle Shrink + Install Canvas
Commission Freshwater System
Top Off Fuel Tanks 
Prime + Service Air Conditioners
System Check (Includes Engines)
Sea Trial Engine(s) **Recommended EACH Spring**
Sea Trial Generator
Tie in Slip
          Up to 24'
          25' & over

$6.00/ft.
$9.50/ft.

$145.00/hr
Cost of Fuel Only

$110.00/unit
$180.00
$185.00
$165.00

$75.00
$155.00

INITIAL

VESSEL ENGINE SERVICES
Reinstall Outdrive(s) - (Gaskets included)
Inboard/I/O Engine Oil Change (Includes 5 qts + Filter)
Outboard Oil Change (Includes 5 qts + Filter)
Generator Oil Change (Includes 2 qts + Filter)
Replace Fuel Filters Engines + Generator
Replace Zincs All Engines + Drive Train Components
Reinstall Battery(s) 
Install New Battery(s)
Recondition Propeller(s) 
Replace Propeller(s)
Tune Up Engine(s)
Riser / Manifold Replacement

$150.00/drive
$290.00
$245.00
$150.00

Standard Labor Rate + Materials
Standard Labor Rate + Materials

$75.00 single & $60.00/additional
Standard Labor Rate + Material

Estimate Required
Estimate Required

Standard Labor Rate + Materials
Standard Labor Rate + Materials

INITIALRATE

RATE

*** GCM is not responsible for any issues that may arise after vessel is tied up safely before the captain arrives to properly secured themselves, all
tie ups are temporary.  Anything that is found during launch and or sea trial will be noted on the final invoice that needs to be addressed.***

DETAILING SERVICES
Wash + Wax Hull (Rub Rail to Waterline)
Wash + Wax Topside (Center Console/Walkaround)
Wash + Wax Topside (Fly Bridge Models)
Wash + Wax Topside (Aft Cabin Models)
Wash + Wax Topside (Express/Pontoon/Bowrider)
Compound Hull ONLY
Compound Topside 
Interior Cleaning 
Interior Cleaning (Aft Cabin Models)
T-tops
Arches
Hardtops & Leaning Posts

$14.75/ft.
$20.50/ ft.
$25.50/ft.
$29.00/ft.
$18.75/ft.

$7.25/ft.
$11.50/ft.
$12.50/ft.
$13.50/ft.

$4.50/ft.
$4.50/ft.
$6.50/ft.

INITIALRATE

*** GCM is not responsible for any damage to isinglass or canvas during cleaning process****

(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)

(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)

(Please select all that apply)

(Please select all that apply)

(Please select all that apply)

(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)

(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)



OTHER REPAIRS NEEDED / NOTES

GCM Notes
**No work will be done without customer’s signature and credit card information

ALL BALANCE MUST BE PAID IN FULL prior to spring launch. NO CASH - NO SPLASH
Once launched the captain is responsible for moving the vessel immediately or standard tie up fees will apply. Vessels leaving
the premises MUST be moved winthin 24 hours of launching or standard transient fees will be applied. If your vessel is NOT
ready for launch during your scheduled week, NOT due to GCM Service Dept. and is blocking another scheduled vessel you
will be charged $10/ft to move/reblock. 

ALL KEYS, DOCKLINES MUST BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO LAUNCH OR VESSEL WILL NOT BE LAUNCHED. GCM is not
responsible for keys nor do we store or hold on to keys. Must be left on the vessel.  If dock lines are needed we can supply
and will be added to final invoice. 
ONLY GCM AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTORS MAY WORK IN THE MARINA. 

PAYMENT INFORMATION
By signing I authorize Green Cove Marina to charge the fill amount upon completion of any and all above services.  No vessel will be scheduled without credit card
information, even if paying by cash or check.  I undertsand that all credit cards will be charged a 3% surcharge, Debit cards are exempt. 

** I consent to the payment of my invoice with the credit card information below upon completion of the service above.**

Card Number
Exp. Date        CVV  Billing Zip 

Name on Card
        VISA        MC  AMEX  DISC

SIGNATURE DATE

GCM OFFICE PERSONNEL ONLY

If paying by Cash or Check they are due BEFORE the vessel is launched. NO EXCEPTIONS. 


	Name: 
	Boat Name: 
	Mailing Address: 
	State Reg: 
	Yr: 
	Length: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip: 
	Boat Mfg: 
	Telephone: 
	Hull: 
	Email: 
	MakeHP: 
	2026 Slip: 
	Key Location 1: 
	700ft: 
	700ft_2: 
	1100ft: 
	Standard Labor Rate Applies: 
	2475ft: 
	2575ft: 
	2725ft: 
	8000: 
	13000drive: 
	20000ShaftPropRudder: 
	Estimate Required: 
	600ft: 
	950ft: 
	14500hr: 
	Cost of Fuel Only: 
	11000unit: 
	18000: 
	18500: 
	16500: 
	7500: 
	15500: 
	15000drive: 
	29000: 
	24500: 
	15000: 
	Standard Labor Rate  Materials: 
	Standard Labor Rate  Materials_2: 
	7500 single  6000additional: 
	Standard Labor Rate  Material: 
	Estimate Required_2: 
	Estimate Required_3: 
	Standard Labor Rate  Materials_3: 
	Standard Labor Rate  Materials_4: 
	1475ft: 
	2050 ft: 
	2550ft: 
	2900ft: 
	1875ft: 
	725ft: 
	1150ft: 
	1250ft: 
	1350ft: 
	450ft: 
	450ft_2: 
	650ft: 
	GCM Notes: 
	Name on Card: 
	Card Number: 
	Exp Date: 
	CVV: 
	Billing Zip: 
	DATE: 
	Check Box1: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Check Box15: Off
	Check Box16: Off
	Check Box17: Off
	Check Box18: Off
	Check Box19: Off
	Check Box20: Off
	Check Box21: Off
	Check Box22: Off
	Check Box23: Off
	Check Box24: Off
	Check Box25: Off
	Check Box26: Off
	Check Box27: Off
	Check Box28: Off
	Check Box29: Off
	Check Box30: Off
	Check Box31: Off
	Check Box32: Off
	Check Box33: Off
	Check Box34: Off
	Check Box35: Off
	Check Box36: Off
	Check Box37: Off
	Check Box38: Off
	Check Box39: Off
	Check Box40: Off
	Check Box41: Off
	Check Box42: Off
	Check Box43: Off
	Check Box44: Off
	Check Box45: Off
	Check Box46: Off
	Check Box47: Off
	Check Box48: Off
	Check Box49: Off
	Check Box50: Off
	Check Box51: Off
	Check Box52: Off
	Check Box53: Off
	Check Box54: Off
	Check Box55: Off
	Check Box56: Off
	Check Box57: Off
	Check Box58: Off
	Check Box59: Off
	Check Box60: Off
	Check Box61: Off
	Check Box62: Off
	Check Box63: Off
	Check Box64: Off
	Check Box65: Off


