



2026 SPRING LAUNCH/HAUL AGREEMENT

Phone: 732-840-9090
GreenCove@suntex.com

Please select a week you would like to be launched.

**Once launched the captain is responsible for moving the vessel immediately or standard tie up fees will apply. Vessels leaving the premises MUST be moved within 24 hours of launching or standard transient fees will be applied. If your vessel is NOT ready for launch during your scheduled week, NOT due to GCM Service Dept. and is blocking another scheduled vessel you will be charged \$10/ft to move/reblock. ALL KEYS, DOCKLINES MUST BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO LAUNCH OR VESSEL WILL NOT BE LAUNCHED

<input type="checkbox"/> 3/24	<input type="checkbox"/> 4/21	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/19
<input type="checkbox"/> 3/31	<input type="checkbox"/> 4/28	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/26
<input type="checkbox"/> 4/7	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/5	<input type="checkbox"/> 6/2
<input type="checkbox"/> 4/14	<input type="checkbox"/> 5/12	<input type="checkbox"/> 6/9

If you would like to request a Saturday launch please schedule in person with Lenny *SPOTS ARE LIMITED**

Your requested date is subject to change at the sole discretion of the Service Department. All efforts will be made to meet requested dates.

(PLEASE COMPLETE CUSTOMER INFORMATION TO UPDATE OUR DATABASE)

Name _____

Boat Name _____

Mailing Address _____

State Reg# _____ Yr _____ Length _____

City _____ State _____ Zip _____

Boat Mfg. _____

Telephone _____

Hull# _____

Email _____

Engine(s): Make/HP _____

Key Location _____ 2026 Slip# _____

Single Twin Triple

Inboard I/O Outboard

BOTTOM PAINTING

(Please select all that apply)

RATE INITIAL

Block Vessel From Trailer For Painting

\$7.00/ft. _____

Power-Wash Bottom (If Necessary)

\$7.00/ft. _____

Rotary Tip Bottom Wash

\$11.00/ft. _____

**Recommend if paint is loose w/ disposal

Bottom Paint Prep Work

Standard Labor Rate Applies _____

Standard Repaint (No Prep Included)

Up to 23'

\$24.75/ft. _____

23' - 29'

\$25.75/ft. _____

30' +

\$27.25/ft. _____

Paint Trim Tabs (Covers 2 tabs)

\$80.00 _____

Paint Outdrive/Transom

\$130.00/drive _____

Paint Inboard Running Gear

\$200.00/Shaft-Prop-Rudder _____

First Time Bottom Paint

Estimate Required _____

*** GCM is not responsible for any paint that may or may not stick to an unproperly prepped hull, we recommend the captain inspects prior to painting. GCM Service Department will not paint over chipping or flaking paint that needs prep work. Failure to do so may result in not being launched when scheduled.**

VESSEL VALET SERVICES (Please select all that apply)

	<u>RATE</u>	<u>INITIAL</u>
<input type="checkbox"/> Remove & Recycle Shrink Wrap	\$6.00/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Remove & Recycle Shrink + Install Canvas	\$9.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Commission Freshwater System	\$145.00/hr	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Top Off Fuel Tanks	Cost of Fuel Only	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Prime + Service Air Conditioners	\$110.00/unit	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> System Check (Includes Engines)	\$180.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Sea Trial Engine(s) <i>**Recommended EACH Spring**</i>	\$185.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Sea Trial Generator	\$165.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Tie in Slip		
Up to 24'	\$75.00	_____
25' & over	\$155.00	_____

VESSEL ENGINE SERVICES (Please select all that apply)

	<u>RATE</u>	<u>INITIAL</u>
<input type="checkbox"/> Reinstall Outdrive(s) - (Gaskets included)	\$150.00/drive	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Inboard/I/O Engine Oil Change (Includes 5 qts + Filter)	\$290.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Outboard Oil Change (Includes 5 qts + Filter)	\$245.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Generator Oil Change (Includes 2 qts + Filter)	\$150.00	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Replace Fuel Filters Engines + Generator	Standard Labor Rate + Materials	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Replace ZinCs All Engines + Drive Train Components	Standard Labor Rate + Materials	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Reinstall Battery(s)	\$75.00 single & \$60.00/additional	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Install New Battery(s)	Standard Labor Rate + Material	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Recondition Propeller(s)	Estimate Required	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Replace Propeller(s)	Estimate Required	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Tune Up Engine(s)	Standard Labor Rate + Materials	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Riser / Manifold Replacement	Standard Labor Rate + Materials	_____

**** GCM is not responsible for any issues that may arise after vessel is tied up safely before the captain arrives to properly secured themselves, all tie ups are temporary. Anything that is found during launch and or sea trial will be noted on the final invoice that needs to be addressed.****

DETAILING SERVICES (Please select all that apply)

	<u>RATE</u>	<u>INITIAL</u>
<input type="checkbox"/> Wash + Wax Hull (Rub Rail to Waterline)	\$14.75/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Wash + Wax Topside (Center Console/Walkaround)	\$20.50/ ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Wash + Wax Topside (Fly Bridge Models)	\$25.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Wash + Wax Topside (Aft Cabin Models)	\$29.00/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Wash + Wax Topside (Express/Pontoon/Bowrider)	\$18.75/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Compound Hull ONLY <i>(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)</i>	\$7.25/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Compound Topside <i>(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)</i>	\$11.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Interior Cleaning	\$12.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Interior Cleaning (Aft Cabin Models)	\$13.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> T-tops <i>(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)</i>	\$4.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Arches <i>(Add on Service with the Required Wash + Wash Service for all models)</i>	\$4.50/ft.	_____
<input type="checkbox"/> Hardtops & Leaning Posts	\$6.50/ft.	_____

**** GCM is not responsible for any damage to isinglass or canvas during cleaning process****

OTHER REPAIRS NEEDED / NOTES

GCM Notes

****No work will be done without customer's signature and credit card information
ALL BALANCE MUST BE PAID IN FULL prior to spring launch. NO CASH - NO SPLASH**

Once launched the captain is responsible for moving the vessel immediately or standard tie up fees will apply. Vessels leaving the premises **MUST** be moved within 24 hours of launching or standard transient fees will be applied. If your vessel is NOT ready for launch during your scheduled week, NOT due to GCM Service Dept. and is blocking another scheduled vessel you will be charged \$10/ft to move/reblock.

ALL KEYS, DOCKLINES **MUST** BE PROVIDED PRIOR TO LAUNCH OR VESSEL WILL NOT BE LAUNCHED. GCM is not responsible for keys nor do we store or hold on to keys. Must be left on the vessel. If dock lines are needed we can supply and will be added to final invoice.

ONLY GCM AUTHORIZED SUB-CONTRACTORS MAY WORK IN THE MARINA.

PAYMENT INFORMATION

By signing I authorize Green Cove Marina to charge the full amount upon completion of any and all above services. No vessel will be scheduled without credit card information, even if paying by cash or check. I understand that all credit cards will be charged a 3% surcharge, Debit cards are exempt.

If paying by Cash or Check they are due BEFORE the vessel is launched. NO EXCEPTIONS.

** I consent to the payment of my invoice with the credit card information below upon completion of the service above.**

Name on Card _____

VISA MC AMEX DISC

Card Number _____

Exp. Date _____ CVV _____ Billing Zip _____

SIGNATURE _____

DATE _____

GCM OFFICE PERSONNEL ONLY